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DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS - THIN SECTION
MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange

No. (Metric/Inch) Wgt.
(lbs.)

d D B FAG INA KAYDON NSK SKF

K-15008 CPO 150 166 8 .440 - - K15008CP0 - -
K-16008 CPO 160 176 8 .440 - - K16008CP0 - -
K-17008 CPO 170 186 8 .440 - - K17008CP0 - -
K-18008 CPO 180 196 8 .460 - - K18008CP0 - -
K-20008 CPO 200 216 8 .490 - - K20008CP0 - -

K-25008 CPO 250 266 8 .620 - - K25008CP0 - -
K-30008 CPO 300 316 8 .770 - - K30008CP0 - -
K-32008 CPO 320 336 8 .860 - - K32008CP0 - -
K-34008 CPO 340 356 8 .930 - - K34008CP0 - -
K-36008 CPO 360 376 8 1.010 - - K36008CP0 - -

K-15020 CPO 150 190 20 2.650 - - K15020CP0 - -
K-16020 CPO 160 200 20 2.870 - - K16020CP0 - -
K-17020 CPO 170 210 20 3.090 - - K17020CP0 - -
K-18020 CPO 180 220 20 3.310 - - K18020CP0 - -
K-20020 CPO 200 240 20 3.530 - - K20020CP0 - -

K-25020 CPO 250 290 20 4.630 - - K25020CP0 - -
K-30020 CPO 300 340 20 5.070 - - K30020CP0 - -

KAA 10 CLO 1.0000 1.3750 .1875 .030 L10PA100 CSCAA010 KAA10CLO NBC 2504 FPCAA 100
KAA 15 CLO 1.5000 1.8750 .1875 .040 L10PA108 CSCAA015 KAA15CLO NBC 3804 FPCAA 108
KAA 17 CLO 1.7500 2.1250 .1875 .045 - - KAA17CLO

KA-20 CPO 2.0000 2.5000 .2500 .090 L10QA200 CSCA020 KA020CPO NBC 5006 FPCA 200
KA-25 CPO 2.5000 3.0000 .2500 .110 L10QA208 CSCA025 KA025CPO NBC 6306 FPCA 208
KA-30 CPO 3.0000 3.5000 .2500 .130 L10QA300 CSCA030 KA030CPO NBC 7606 FPCA 300
KA-35 CPO 3.5000 4.0000 .2500 .150 L10QA308 CSCA035 KA035CPO NBC 8806 FPCA 308
KA-40 CPO 4.0000 4.5000 .2500 .170 L10QA400 CSCA040 KA040CPO NBC10106 FPCA 400

KA-42 CPO 4.2500 4.7500 .2500 .200 L10QA404 CSCA042 KA042CPO NBC10706 FPCA 404
KA-45 CPO 4.5000 5.0000 .2500 .210 L10QA408 CSCA045 KA045CPO NBC11406 FPCA 408
KA-47 CPO 4.7500 5.2500 .2500 .220 L10QA412 CSCA047 KA047CPO NBC12006 FPCA 412
KA-50 CPO 5.0000 5.5000 .2500 .230 L10QA500 CSCA050 KA050CPO NBC12706 FPCA 500
KA-55 CPO 5.5000 6.0000 .2500 .260 L10QA508 CSCA055 KA055CPO NBC13906 FPCA 508

KA-60 CPO 6.0000 6.5000 .2500 .280 L10QA600 CSCA060 KA060CPO NBC15206 FPCA 600
KA-65 CPO 6.5000 7.0000 .2500 .300 L10QA608 CSCA065 KA065CPO NBC16506 FPCA 608
KA-70 CPO 7.0000 7.5000 .2500 .320 L10QA700 CSCA070 KA070CPO NBC17707 FPCA 700
KA-75 CPO 7.5000 8.0000 .2500 .340 L10QA708 CSCA075 KA075CPO - FPCA 708
KA-80 CPO 8.0000 8.5000 .2500 .360 L10QA800 CSCA080 KA080CPO - FPCA 800

KA-90 CPO 9.0000 9.5000 .2500 .410 L10QA900 CSCA090 KA090CPO - FPCA 900
KA-100 CPO 10.0000 10.5000 .2500 .450 L10QA1000 CSCA100 KA100CPO - FPCA 1000
KA-110 CPO 11.0000 11.5000 .2500 .500 L10QA1100 CSCA110 KA110CPO - FPCA 1100
KA-120 CPO 12.0000 12.5000 .2500 .540 L10QA1200 CSCA120 KA120CPO - FPCA 1200

KB-20 CPO 2.0000 2.6250 .3125 .150 L10RA200 CSCB020 KB020CPO NBC 5007 FPCB  200
KB-25 CPO 2.5000 3.1250 .3125 .170 L10RA208 CSCB025 KB025CPO NBC 6307 FPCB  208
KB-30 CPO 3.0000 3.6250 .3125 .210 L10RA300 CSCB030 KB030CPO NBC 7607 FPCB  300
KB-35 CPO 3.5000 4.1250 .3125 .240 L10RA308 CSCB035 KB035CPO NBC 8807 FPCB  308
KB-40 CPO 4.0000 4.6250 .3125 .270 L10RA400 CSCB040 KB040CPO NBC10107 FPCB  400

KB-42 CPO 4.2500 4.8750 .3125 .310 L10RA404 CSCB042 KB042CPO NBC10707 FPCB  404
KB-45 CPO 4.5000 5.1250 .3125 .330 L10RA408 CSCB045 KB045CPO NBC11407 FPCB  408
KB-47 CPO 4.7500 5.3750 .3125 .350 L10RA412 CSCB047 KB047CPO NBC12007 FPCB  412
KB-50 CPO 5.0000 5.6250 .3125 .370 L10RA500 CSCB050 KB050CPO NBC12707 FPCB  500
KB-55 CPO 5.5000 6.1250 .3125 .400 L10RA508 CSCB055 KB055CPO NBC13907 FPCB  508

KB-60 CPO 6.0000 6.6250 .3125 .430 L10RA600 CSCB060 KB060CPO NBC15207 FPCB  600
KB-65 CPO 6.5000 7.1250 .3125 .470 L10RA608 CSCB065 KB065CPO NBC16507 FPCB  608
KB-70 CPO 7.0000 7.6250 .3125 .500 L10RA700 - KB070CPO NBC17707 FPCB  700
KB-75 CPO 7.5000 8.1250 .3125 .540 L10RA708 - KB075CPO - FPCB  708
KB-80 CPO 8.0000 8.6250 .3125 .570 L10RA800 CSCB080 KB080CPO - FPCB  800

KB-90 CPO 9.0000 9.6250 .3125 .640 L10RA900 CSCB090 KB090CPO - FPCB  900
KB-100 CPO 10.0000 10.625 .3125 .730 - - KB100CPO - FPCB  1000
KB-110 CPO 11.0000 11.625 .3125 .750 - - KB110CPO - FPCB  1100
KB-120 CPO 12.0000 12.625 .3125 .830 - - KB120CPO - FPCB  1200
KB-140 CPO 14.0000 14.625 .3125 1.050 - - KB140CPO - FPCB  1400

KB-160 CPO 16.0000 16.625 .3125 1.200 - - KB160CPO - FPCB  1600
KB-180 CPO 18.0000 18.625 .3125 1.350 - - KB180CPO - FPCB  1800
KB-200 CPO 20.0000 20.625 .3125 1.500 - - KB200CPO - FPCB  2000
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DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS - THIN SECTION 
MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange

No. (Inch) Wgt.
(lbs.)

d D B FAG INA KAYDON NSK SKF

KC-40 CPO 4.0000 4.7500 .3750 .400 L10SA400 CSCC040 KC040CPO NBC10109 FPCC  400
KC-42 CPO 4.2500 5.0000 .3750 .420 L10SA404 CSCC042 KC042CPO NBC10709 FPCC  404
KC-45 CPO 4.5000 5.2500 .3750 .440 L10SA408 CSCC045 KC045CPO NBC11409 FPCC  408
KC-47 CPO 4.7500 5.5000 .3750 .460 L10SA412 CSCC047 KC047CPO NBC12009 FPCC  412
KC-50 CPO 5.0000 5.7500 .3750 .490 L10SA500 CSCC050 KC050CPO NBC12709 FPCC  500

KC-55 CPO 5.5000 6.2500 .3750 .590 L10SA508 CSCC055 KC055CPO NBC13909 FPCC  508
KC-60 CPO 6.0000 6.7500 .3750 .630 L10SA600 CSCC060 KC060CPO NBC15209 FPCC  600
KC-65 CPO 6.5000 7.2500 .3750 .690 L10SA608 CSCC065 KC065CPO NBC16509 FPCC  608
KC-70 CPO 7.0000 7.7500 .3750 .730 L10SA700 CSCC070 KC070CPO NBC17709 FPCC  700
KC-75 CPO 7.5000 8.2500 .3750 .780 L10SA708 CSCC075 KC075CPO - FPCC  708

KC-80 CPO 8.0000 8.7500 .3750 .830 L10SA800 CSCC080 KC080CPO - FPCC  800
KC-90 CPO 9.0000 9.7500 .3750 .930 L10SA900 CSCC090 KC090CPO - FPCC  900
KC-100 CPO 10.0000 10.7500 .3750 1.030 L10SA1000 CSCC100 KC100CPO - FPCC  1000
KC-110 CPO 11.0000 11.7500 .3750 1.130 L10SA1100 CSCC110 KC110CPO - FPCC  1100
KC-120 CPO 12.0000 12.7500 .3750 1.230 L10SA1200 CSCC120 KC120CPO - FPCC  1200

KC-140 CPO 14.0000 14.7500 .3750 1.520 - - KC140CPO - FPCC  1400
KC-160 CPO 16.0000 16.7500 .3750 1.730 - - KC160CPO - FPCC  1600
KC-180 CPO 18.0000 18.7500 .3750 1.940 - - KC180CPO - FPCC  1800
KC-200 CPO 20.0000 20.7500 .3750 2.160 - - KC200CPO - FPCC  2000
KC-250 CPO 25.0000 25.7500 .3750 2.690 - - KC250CPO - FPCC  2500

KC-300 CPO 30.0000 30.7500 .3750 3.210 - - KC300CPO - FPCC  3000

KD-40 CPO 4.0000 5.0000 .5000 .720 L10TA400 CSCD040 KD040CPO NBC10112 FPCD  400
KD-42 CPO 4.2500 5.2500 .5000 .760 L10TA404 CSCD042 KD042CPO NBC10712 FPCD  404
KD-45 CPO 4.5000 5.5000 .5000 .800 L10TA408 CSCD045 KD045CPO NBC11412 FPCD  408
KD-47 CPO 4.7500 5.7500 .5000 .840 L10TA412 CSCD047 KD047CPO NBC12012 FPCD  412
KD-50 CPO 5.0000 6.0000 .5000 .880 L10TA500 CSCD050 KD050CPO NBC12712 FPCD  500

KD-55 CPO 5.5000 6.5000 .5000 .960 L10TA508 CSCD055 KD055CPO NBC13912 FPCD  508
KD-60 CPO 6.0000 7.0000 .5000 1.040 L10TA600 CSCD060 KD060CPO NBC15212 FPCD  600
KD-65 CPO 6.5000 7.5000 .5000 1.120 L10TA608 CSCD065 KD065CPO NBC16512 FPCD  608
KD-70 CPO 7.0000 8.0000 .5000 1.200 L10TA700 CSCD070 KD070CPO - FPCD  700
KD-75 CPO 7.5000 8.5000 .5000 1.420 L10TA708 CSCD075 KD075CPO - FPCD  708

KD-80 CPO 8.0000 9.0000 .5000 1.500 L10TA800 CSCD080 KD080CPO - FPCD  800
KD-90 CPO 9.0000 10.0000 .5000 1.680 L10TA900 CSCD090 KD090CPO - FPCD  900
KD-100 CPO 10.0000 11.0000 .5000 1.860 L10TA1000 CSCD100 KD100CPO - FPCD  1000
KD-110 CPO 11.0000 12.0000 .5000 2.030 L10TA1100 CSCD110 KD110CPO - FPCD  1100
KD-120 CPO 12.0000 13.0000 .5000 2.210 L10TA1200 CSCD120 KD120CPO - FPCD  1200

KD-140 CPO 14.0000 15.0000 .5000 2.730 - CSCD140 KD140CPO - FPCD  1400
KD-160 CPO 16.0000 17.0000 .5000 3.100 - - KD160CPO - FPCD  1600
KD-180 CPO 18.0000 19.0000 .5000 3.480 - CSCD180 KD180CPO - FPCD  1800
KD-200 CPO 20.0000 21.0000 .5000 3.850 - - KD200CPO - FPCD  2000
KD-250 CPO 25.0000 26.0000 .5000 4.790 - - KD250CPO - FPCD  2500

KD-300 CPO 30.0000 31.0000 .5000 5.730 - - KD300CPO - FPCD  3000
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MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange
No. (Inch) Wgt.

(lbs.)
d D B FAG INA KAYDON NSK SKF

KF-40 CPO 4.0000 5.5000 .7500 1.710 L10VA400 CSCF040 KF040CPO NBC10119 FPCF  400
KF-42 CPO 4.2500 5.7500 .7500 1.800 L10VA404 CSCF042 KF042CPO NBC10719 FPCF  404
KF-45 CPO 4.5000 6.0000 .7500 1.890 L10VA408 CSCF045 KF045CPO NBC11419 FPCF  408
KF-47 CPO 4.7500 6.2500 .7500 1.980 L10VA412 CSCF047 KF047CPO NBC12019 FPCF  412
KF-50 CPO 5.0000 6.5000 .7500 2.070 L10VA500 CSCF050 KF050CPO NBC12719 FPCF  500

KF-55 CPO 5.5000 7.0000 .7500 2.250 L10VA508 CSCF055 KF055CPO NBC13919 FPCF  508
KF-60 CPO 6.0000 7.5000 .7500 2.430 L10VA600 CSCF060 KF060CPO NBC15219 FPCF  600
KF-65 CPO 6.5000 8.0000 .7500 2.600 L10VA608 CSCF065 KF065CPO NBC16519 FPCF  608
KF-70 CPO 7.0000 7.5000 .7500 2.780 L10VA700 - KF070CPO NBC17719 FPCF  700
KF-75 CPO 7.5000 9.0000 .7500 2.980 L10VA708 CSCF075 KF075CPO NBC19019 FPCF  708

KF-80 CPO 8.0000 9.5000 .7500 3.150 L10VA800 CSCF080 KF080CPO NBC20319 FPCF  800
KF-90 CPO 9.0000 10.5000 .7500 3.510 L10VA900 CSCF090 KF090CPO NBC22819 FPCF  900
KF-100 CPO 10.0000 11.5000 .7500 3.860 L10VA1000 CSCF100 KF100CPO NBC25419 FPCF  1000
KF-110 CPO 11.0000 12.5000 .7500 4.240 L10VA1100 CSCF110 KF110CPO - FPCF  1100
KF-120 CPO 12.0000 13.5000 .7500 5.090 L10VA1200 CSCF120 KF120CPO - FPCF  1200

KF-140 CPO 14.0000 15.5000 .7500 6.000 - CSCF140 KF140CPO - FPCF  1400
KF-160 CPO 16.0000 16.5000 .7500 7.100 - - KF160CPO - FPCF  1600
KF-180 CPO 18.0000 19.5000 .7500 7.900 - - KF180CPO - FPCF  1800
KF-200 CPO 20.0000 21.5000 .7500 8.900 - - KF200CPO - FPCF  2000
KF-250 CPO 25.0000 26.5000 .7500 10.900 - - KF250CPO - FPCF  2500

KF-300 CPO 30.0000 31.5000 .7500 13.000 - - KF300CPO - FPCF  3000
KF-350 CPO 35.0000 36.5000 .7500 15.100 - - KF350CPO - FPCF  3500
KF-400 CPO 40.0000 41.5000 .7500 17.200 - - KF400CPO - FPCF  4000

KG-40 CPO 4.0000 6.0000 1.0000 3.600 - CSCG040 KG040CPO NBC10125 FPCG  400
KG-42 CPO 4.2500 6.2500 1.0000 3.800 - CSCG042 KG042CPO NBC10725 FPCG  404
KG-45 CPO 4.5000 5.5000 1.0000 4.000 - CSCG045 KG045CPO NBC11425 FPCG  408
KG-47 CPO 4.7500 6.7500 1.0000 4.100 - CSCG047 KG047CPO NBC12025 FPCG  412
KG-50 CPO 5.0000 7.0000 1.0000 4.300 L10WA500 CSCG050 KG050CPO NBC12725 FPCG  500

KG-55 CPO 5.5000 7.5000 1.0000 4.700 L10WA508 CSCG055 KG055CPO NBC13925 FPCG  508
KG-60 CPO 6.0000 8.0000 1.0000 5.100 L10WA600 CSCG060 KG060CPO NBC15225 FPCG  600
KG-65 CPO 6.5000 8.5000 1.0000 5.400 L10WA608 CSCG065 KG065CPO NBC16525 FPCG  608
KG-70 CPO 7.0000 9.0000 1.0000 5.800 L10WA700 CSCG070 KG070CPO NBC17725 FPCG  700
KG-75 CPO 7.5000 9.5000 1.0000 6.010 L10WA708 CSCG075 KG075CPO NBC19025 FPCG  708

KG-80 CPO 8.0000 10.0000 1.0000 6.500 L10WA800 CSCG080 KG080CPO NBC20325 FPCG  800
KG-90 CPO 9.0000 11.0000 1.0000 7.200 L10WA900 CSCG090 KG090CPO NBC22825 FPCG  900
KG-100 CPO 10.0000 12.0000 1.0000 7.900 L10WA1000 CSCG100 KG100CPO NBC25425 FPCG  1000
KG-110 CPO 11.0000 13.0000 1.0000 8.600 L10WA1100 CSCG110 KG110CPO NBC27925 FPCG  1100
KG-120 CPO 12.0000 14.0000 1.0000 9.300 L10WA1200 CSCG120 KG120CPO NBC30425 FPCG  1200

KG-140 CPO 14.0000 16.0000 1.0000 10.800 L10WA1400 CSCG140 KG140CPO NBC35525 FPCG  1400
KG-160 CPO 16.0000 18.0000 1.0000 12.300 L10WA1600 CSCG160 KG160CPO NBC40625 FPCG  1600
KG-180 CPO 18.0000 20.0000 1.0000 13.700 L10WA1800 CSCG180 KG180CPO NBC45725 FPCG  1800
KG-200 CPO 20.0000 22.0000 1.0000 18.800 L10WA2000 CSCG200 KG200CPO NBC50825 FPCG  2000
KG-250 CPO 25.0000 27.0000 1.0000 19.500 L10WA2500 CSCG250 KG250CPO NBC63525 FPCG  2500

KG-300 CPO 30.0000 32.0000 1.0000 23.300 - CSCG300 KG300CPO - FPCG  3000
KG-350 CPO 35.0000 37.0000 1.0000 27.100 - CSCG350 KG350CPO - FPCG  3500
KG-400 CPO 40.0000 42.0000 1.0000 30.800 - CSCG400 KG400CPO - FPCG  4000
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DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS - THIN SECTION - TWO SEALS
MVB Dimensions Approx. Interchange

No. (Inch) Wgt.
(lbs.)

d D B FAG INA KAYDON SKF

KU-40 CPO-2RS 4.0000 4.7500 .5000 .560 L10SG400.2RSD CSCU0402RS JU040CPO FPCU 400-2RS1
KU-42 CPO-2RS 4.2500 5.0000 .5000 .590 L10SG404.2RS - JU042CPO FPCU 404-2RS1
KU-45 CPO-2RS 4.5000 5.2500 .5000 .630 L10SG408.2RS CSCU0452RS JU045CPO FPCU 408-2RS1
KU-47 CPO-2RS 4.7500 5.5000 .5000 .660 L10SG412.2RS - JU047CPO FPCU 412-2RS1
KU-50 CPO-2RS 5.0000 5.7500 .5000 .690 L10SG500.2RSD CSCU0502RS JU050CPO FPCU 500-2RS1

KU-55 CPO-2RS 5.5000 6.2500 .5000 .840 L10SG508.2RSD CSCU0552RS JU055CPO FPCU 508-2RS1
KU-60 CPO-2RS 6.0000 6.7500 .5000 .870 L10SG600.2RSD CSCU0602RS JU060CPO FPCU 600-2RS1
KU-65 CPO-2RS 6.5000 7.2500 .5000 .940 L10SG608.2RSD CSCU0652RS JU065CPO FPCU 608-2RS1
KU-70 CPO-2RS 7.0000 7.7500 .5000 1.010 L10SG700.2RS - JU070CPO FPCU 700-2RS1
KU-75 CPO-2RS 7.5000 8.2500 .5000 1.080 L10SG708.2RSD CSCU0752RS JU075CPO FPCU 708-2RS1

KU-80 CPO-2RS 8.0000 8.7500 .5000 1.140 L10SG800.2RSD CSCU0802RS JU080CPO FPCU 800-2RS1
KU-90 CPO-2RS 9.0000 9.7500 .5000 1.270 L10SG900.2RSD CSCU0902RS JU090CPO FPCU 900-2RS1
KU-100 CPO-2RS 10.0000 10.7500 .5000 1.420 L10SG1000.2RSD CSCU1002RS JU100CPO FPCU 1000-2RS1
KU-110 CPO-2RS 11.0000 11.7500 .5000 1.550 L10SG1100.2RSD CSCU1102RS JU110CPO FPCU 1100-2RS1
KU-120 CPO-2RS 12.0000 12.7500 .5000 1.680 L10SG1200.2RSD - JU120CPO FPCU 1200-2RS1

KAA-10 CLO-2RS 1.0000 1.3750 .1875 .035 - - JHA10CLO -
KAA-15 CLO-2RS 1.5000 1.8750 .1875 .052 - - JHA15CLO -
KAA-17 CLO-2RS 1.7500 2.1250 .1875 .060 - - JHA17CLO -

KA-20 CPO-2RS 2.0000 2.5000 .25000 .100 - - JA020CPO -
KA-25 CPO-2RS 2.5000 3.0000 .25000 .120 - - JA025CPO -
KA-30 CPO-2RS 3.0000 3.5000 .25000 .140 - - JA030CPO -
KA-35 CPO-2RS 3.5000 4.0000 .25000 .170 - - JA035CPO -
KA-40 CPO-2RS 4.0000 4.5000 .25000 .190 - - JA040CPO -

KA-42 CPO-2RS 4.2500 4.7500 .2500 .200 - - JA042CPO -
KA-45 CPO-2RS 4.5000 5.0000 .2500 .210 - - JA045CPO -
KA-47 CPO-2RS 4.7500 5.2500 .2500 .220 - - JA047CPO -
KA-50 CPO-2RS 5.0000 5.5000 .2500 .230 - - JA050CPO -
KA-55 CPO-2RS 5.5000 6.0000 .2500 .250 - - JA055CPO -

KA-60 CPO-2RS 6.0000 6.5000 .2500 .280 - - JA060CPO -
KA-65 CPO-2RS 6.5000 7.0000 .2500 .300 - - JA065CPO -

KB-20 CPO-2RS 2.0000 2.6250 .3125 .150 - - JB020CPO -
KB-25 CPO-2RS 2.5000 3.1250 .3125 .190 - - JB025CPO -
KB-30 CPO-2RS 3.0000 3.6250 .3125 .220 - - JB030CPO -
KB-35 CPO-2RS 3.5000 4.1250 .3125 .270 - - JB035CPO -
KB-40 CPO-2RS 4.0000 4.6250 .3125 .300 - - JB040CPO -

KB-42 CPO-2RS 4.2500 4.8750 .3125 .310 - - JB042CPO -
KB-45 CPO-2RS 4.5000 5.1250 .3125 .340 - - JB045CPO -
KB-47 CPO-2RS 4.7500 5.3750 .3125 .350 - - JB047CPO -
KB-50 CPO-2RS 5.0000 5.6250 .3125 .370 - - JB050CPO -
KB-55 CPO-2RS 5.5000 6.1250 .3125 .400 - - JB055CPO -

KB-60 CPO-2RS 6.0000 6.6250 .3125 .440 - - JB060CPO -
KB-65 CPO-2RS 6.5000 7.1250 .3125 .470 - - JB065CPO -

KG-120 CPO-2RS 12.0000 14.0000 1.0000 9.300 - - JG120CPO -
KG-140 CPO-2RS 14.0000 16.0000 1.0000 10.800 - - JG140CPO -
KG-160 CPO-2RS 16.0000 18.0000 1.0000 12.300 - - JG160CPO -
KG-180 CPO-2RS 18.0000 20.0000 1.0000 13.700 - - JG180CPO -
KG-200 CPO-2RS 20.0000 22.0000 1.0000 15.800 - - JG200CPO -

KG-250 CPO-2RS 25.0000 27.0000 1.0000 19.500 - - JG250CPO -
KG-300 CPO-2RS 30.0000 32.0000 1.0000 23.300 - - JG300CPO -
KG-350 CPO-2RS 35.0000 37.0000 1.0000 27.100 - - JG350CPO -
KG-400 CPO-2RS 40.0000 42.0000 1.0000 30.800 - - JG400CPO -
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